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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brett Fenner           MEN           1/38       43:14    6:58     1:31:09
2     Branden Craig          MEN           2/38       43:37    7:01     1:31:48
3     Ryan Dolan             MEN           3/38       45:32    7:01     1:31:52
4     David Thompson         MEN           4/38       43:41    7:05     1:32:47
5     Mark Taghon            MEN           5/38       44:54    7:09     1:33:35
6     Garth Carlson          MEN           6/38       46:12    7:43     1:40:59
7     Chris Schwenn          MEN           7/38       46:54    7:48     1:42:06
8     Cathy Lack             WOMEN         1/53       49:24    7:57     1:44:13
9     Amanda Ginneberge      WOMEN         2/53       48:16    8:02     1:45:09
10    John Pfautz            MEN           8/38       51:21    8:02     1:45:18
11    Jennifer Fritz         WOMEN         3/53       51:22    8:03     1:45:21
12    Vennell Shaw           WOMEN         4/53       49:44    8:04     1:45:34
13    Dalton Sheffler        MEN           9/38       49:18    8:05     1:45:52
14    Jake Taylor            MEN          10/38       51:48    8:10     1:46:57
15    Melissa Taylor         WOMEN         5/53       51:48    8:10     1:46:57
16    Terrance Fowler        MEN          11/38       50:36    8:12     1:47:29
17    Nick Pacha             MEN          12/38       53:35    8:16     1:48:20
18    Saul Gerardo Hernandez MEN          13/38       53:23    8:18     1:48:44
19    Meghan Smith           WOMEN         6/53       52:28    8:18     1:48:47
20    Rich Cunningham        MEN          14/38       52:11    8:21     1:49:18
21    Scott Stichter         MEN          15/38       52:30    8:21     1:49:19
22    Adriana Aldape         WOMEN         7/53       51:45    8:31     1:51:33
23    Nicole Callahan        WOMEN         8/53       53:11    8:35     1:52:31
24    Scott Meister          MEN          16/38       51:45    8:41     1:53:44
25    Oscar Ness             MEN          17/38       52:23    8:43     1:54:08
26    Shelby Holle           WOMEN         9/53       53:25    8:47     1:55:01
27    Bill Petsche           MEN          18/38       56:49    8:48     1:55:14
28    Paul Conway            MEN          19/38       57:45    8:52     1:56:10
29    Brendan Brown          MEN          20/38       56:09    8:52     1:56:11
30    Jason Brown            MEN          21/38       57:45    8:52     1:56:11
31    Brian Bartscher        MEN          22/38       55:22    8:53     1:56:26
32    Sarah Peterson         WOMEN        10/53       54:25    8:54     1:56:28
33    David Griffith         MEN          23/38       55:29    8:59     1:57:39
34    Shanna Bess            WOMEN        11/53       55:27    8:59     1:57:43
35    Ashley Beck            WOMEN        12/53       54:45    9:01     1:58:02
36    Dave Fritz             MEN          24/38       55:21    9:01     1:58:08
37    Gabriela Mattan        WOMEN        13/53       56:06    9:06     1:59:07
38    Kristy Fuller          WOMEN        14/53       59:08    9:07     1:59:27
39    Mario Sierra           MEN          25/38       58:23    9:09     1:59:46
40    Charley Fowler         MEN          26/38       59:11    9:13     2:00:42
41    Carol Brockway         WOMEN        15/53       56:02    9:14     2:00:53
42    Christena Krause       WOMEN        16/53     1:00:35    9:29     2:04:09
43    Andrew Sierra          MEN          27/38       58:24    9:30     2:04:22
44    Brad Moeller           MEN          28/38     1:00:06    9:35     2:05:38
45    Amy Bartels            WOMEN        17/53     1:01:06    9:38     2:06:07
46    Rachel Burkholder      WOMEN        18/53       57:38    9:40     2:06:39
47    Jill Bambauer          WOMEN        19/53       58:41    9:46     2:07:59
48    Ray Porter             MEN          29/38       59:08    9:48     2:08:25
49    Allison Dormire        WOMEN        20/53     1:02:53    9:59     2:10:44
50    Jamie Fries            WOMEN        21/53     1:01:24   10:04     2:11:58
51    Samantha Schrodt       WOMEN        22/53     1:02:14   10:07     2:12:35
52    Nancy Swanson          WOMEN        23/53     1:02:23   10:12     2:13:34
53    Hannah Milne           WOMEN        24/53     1:02:14   10:17     2:14:44
54    Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    WOMEN        25/53     1:04:59   10:23     2:15:59
55    Scott Dawson           MEN          30/38     1:04:55   10:23     2:16:04
56    Kay Dawson             WOMEN        26/53     1:04:56   10:23     2:16:06
57    James Jernigan         MEN          31/38       56:07   10:29     2:17:16
58    Christine Enright      WOMEN        27/53     1:03:02   10:29     2:17:19
59    Zoye Jean Schierer     WOMEN        28/53     1:03:59   10:32     2:18:03
60    Brinson Kinzer         MEN          32/38     1:00:55   10:43     2:20:21
61    Kristin Luckstead      WOMEN        29/53     1:04:17   10:47     2:21:21
62    Anne Faulhaber         WOMEN        30/53     1:07:23   10:52     2:22:24
63    Amy Puckett            WOMEN        31/53     1:07:22   10:52     2:22:24
64    Bill Taylor            MEN          33/38     1:03:17   10:54     2:22:44
65    Cindy Taylor           WOMEN        32/53     1:03:18   10:54     2:22:44
66    Marilyn Bartels        WOMEN        33/53     1:08:03   11:03     2:24:50
67    Laura Snook            WOMEN        34/53     1:08:04   11:04     2:24:53
68    Cristin Housenga       WOMEN        35/53     1:06:47   11:11     2:26:32
69    Danielle Mancuso       WOMEN        36/53     1:05:14   11:14     2:27:10
70    Paula Wikle            WOMEN        37/53     1:04:07   11:17     2:27:46
71    Amanda Bonde           WOMEN        38/53     1:04:10   11:20     2:28:23
72    Robb McCoy             MEN          34/38     1:09:12   11:23     2:29:06
73    Robert Senneff         MEN          35/38     1:09:12   11:23     2:29:06
74    Tonya Meyrer           WOMEN        39/53     1:09:53   11:25     2:29:33
75    Chris Macdonald        WOMEN        40/53     1:06:56   11:27     2:29:58
76    Stacy Robertson        WOMEN        41/53     1:09:52   11:29     2:30:30
77    Rachel Madlock         WOMEN        42/53     1:08:58   11:40     2:32:57
78    Amy Swearingen         WOMEN        43/53     1:06:50   11:44     2:33:39
79    Sonya Ziegenhorn       WOMEN        44/53     1:09:58   11:46     2:34:06
80    Kelly Sullivan         MEN          36/38     1:04:38   11:47     2:34:25
81    Alecia Torres          WOMEN        45/53     1:10:00   11:47     2:34:26
82    Joshua Meyrer          MEN          37/38     1:09:55   11:53     2:35:44
83    Michael Matzen         MEN          38/38     1:13:37   12:02     2:37:41
84    Brittany Handley       WOMEN        46/53     1:13:33   12:22     2:42:01
85    Emily Coryn            WOMEN        47/53     1:13:32   12:22     2:42:01
86    Angela Mannick         WOMEN        48/53     1:20:53   12:25     2:42:36
87    Pauline Stauffer       WOMEN        49/53     1:13:57   12:50     2:48:05
88    Nicole Wallace         WOMEN        50/53     1:09:55   13:14     2:53:22
89    Shawn Haynes           WOMEN        51/53     1:24:09   14:06     3:04:47
90    Katie Crotty           WOMEN        52/53     1:24:01   14:16     3:06:50
91    Sharon Dewitt          WOMEN        53/53     1:37:16   14:35     3:11:04

Generated March 17, 2026 at 12:44 PM 1/1


